PT-HBL4 SERIES
2’ / 4’ LED Linear High Bay
Type:Catalog Number:
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice 1/3
Project Name: Note: Date:
DESCRIPTION
Portor’s LED Linear High Bay provides high performance efficient and quality light
output. Perfect for high ceiling commercial application. Portor can also provide in-house

* special order required
PT-HBL4 SERIES
2’ / 4’ LED Linear High Bay
Type:Catalog Number:
www.portorlighting.com 2/3Specification subject to change without notice
Project Name: Note: Date:
DIMENSION
WIRE GUARD OPTION
SENSOR OPTION
DLC LISTING
PT-MSH-PR
Motion Sensor
MSH-RC2
Intelligent Control  Unit
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY DLC PRODUCT ID CLASSIFICATION
PT-HBL4-105W-50K 105W 13,906 138 lm/W PLJWF0BII0IE PREMIUM
PT-HBL4-155W-50K 155W 20,618 138 lm/W PL5P5C1VE5VX PREMIUM
PT-HBL4-170W-50K 170W 23,255 139 lm/W PLHK65SRNPMC PREMIUM
PT-HBL4-210W-50K 210W 28,236 137 lm/W PLT1B2YJRFMI PREMIUM
PT-HBL4-300W-50K 300W 40,470 140 lm/W PL20OR52MMA1 PREMIUM
45.9”
12.6”
23.8”
12.6”
WG-HBL4-4FT
Wire guard for 170W / 240W / 300W
3.6”
WG-HBL4-2FT
Wire guard for 105W / 155W
105W / 155W 170W / 210W / 300W SIDE PROFILE2’ 4’
MOUNTING OPTION
PM-HBL4
Pendant Mount
SMK-HBL4
Surface Mount Kit
EM BATTERY OPTION
PT-EM1-15W* / PT-EM1-30W**
LED Emergency Driver
*Only works with 105W, 150W (max)
**Will work with 170W, 210W, 300W
PT-HBL4-105W Wattage: 105W Delivered lumens: 14176 Efficacy: 136 lm/W CCT: 5000K CRI: 80
60º
90º
30º
1370

0º - 30º 4190.27 29.60
0º - 40º 6817.56 48.10
0º - 60º 11656.22 82.20
0º - 80º 13941.92 98.40
0º - 90º 14118.82 99.60
RC
R
--------  Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (90 - 270)
--------  Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (1)
Based on 5000K, 82 CRI. Actual lumens may vary.
PT-HBL4 SERIES
2’ / 4’ LED Linear High Bay
Type:Catalog Number:
www.portorlighting.com 3/3Specification subject to change without notice
Project Name: Note: Date:
PT-HBL4-170W Wattage: 170W Delivered lumens: 23302 Efficacy: 139 lm/W CCT: 5000K CRI: 80
PT-HBL4-155W Wattage: 155W Delivered lumens: 20443 Efficacy: 137 lm/W CCT: 5000K CRI: 80
60º
90º
30º
60º

55º 5097.900 4909.700
65º 3169.100 3021.300
75º 1534.800 1420.700
85º 353.400 283.300
90º 31.900 25.100
Zonal Lumen Summary
Lumens %Fixture
0º - 20º 3873.96 13.90
0º - 30º 8206.24 29.40
0º - 40º 13384.94 47.90
0º - 60º 22960.76 82.20
0º - 80º 27472.52 98.40
0º - 90º 27829.60 99.70
RC
R
PT-HBL4-300W Wattage: 300W Delivered lumens: 40310 Efficacy: 135 lm/W CCT: 5000K CRI: 80
60º
90º
30º
3906